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1

Finish Options

k. bench Paint Finish

KBB
KBW
KBG

Plastic Color

B Black
W White
G Grey

Felt Color

B Black
G Grey

KNOLL CORE LAMINATES
Solid Colors

MARKERBOARD LAMINATE
M Markerboard

EDGE OPTIONS FOR LAMINATE 
WORKSURFACES
WPLY Ply Edge Wood (V1 pricing) 
SPLY Ply Edge Synthetic (L pricing)

k.™ bench

8Q
91
98
115
118

Folkstone (CP) 
White (CP)
Studio White (CP) 
Medium Grey **  
Bright White ** @ 

WL Warm Stone (CP)

125 
126 
127 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 

Natural Maple** (CP) 
Natural Cherry ** (CP) 
Walnut** (CP)
Light Ash** (CP) 
Warm Ash**(CP) 
Whitened Ash** 
Grey Ash**
Classic Oak** 
Graphite Pear** 

Black
White
Grey

*Matching edgeband available
**Melamine worksurface finish

Note:
@ = Limited Availability
 CP = Central Palette

UBK    Ultra Black (CP)
Patterned
121 Micro Grey

Wood Grain

LBA Clear on Ash ** (CP) 
LBB Oak on Ash ** (CP) 
LBC Walnut on Ash ** (CP) 
LBU Medium Matte Walnut ** (CP)

The following Central Palette 
Laminates feature a woodgrain 
textured surface for HPL only: 
LBA – Clear on Ash, 
LBB – Oak on Ash, 
LBC – Walnut on Ash.
TFL (Melamine) versions of these 
laminates have a smooth surface.
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Finish Options

Wood Finishes
New codes begin with a three digit numeric sequence, followed by a letter suffix. Each letter suffix (A-F) represents a different combination 
of pore fill options and gloss levels.

Code V1 TECHWOOD

638 Blond Maple
628 Dark Mahogany
639 Light Cherry
641 Black Oak
506 Maple
509 Cherry
512 Medium Walnut
513 Medium Teak
514 Espresso
637 Natural
644 Light Walnut
645 Dove Grey

Code V2 PREMIUM TECHWOOD

647 White Pine
640
642

020
038
017
002
006
021
022
037

Ebony
Grigio

V2 NATURAL VENEER 
Natural Oak
Rustic Walnut *
Light Walnut
Bronze Cherry
Maple
Peacock Green 
Walnut Old English 
Walnut Birch

Code V3 PREMIUM VENEER

039 Pippy Oak *
044 Figured Sycamore

Gloss Level Fill Level
A Low Gloss Closed Pore
B MediumGloss Closed Pore
C High Gloss Closed Pore

D Low Gloss Open Pore
E Medium Gloss Open Pore
F High Gloss Open Pore

Edge Options for Veneers
WOOD 
SYN 
WPLY 
SPLY

Complementary Wood 
Complementary Synthetic 
Wood Ply Edge * 
Synthetic Ply Edge *

* Ply Edge available on Birch (037) worksurfaces.

*Note:
-Synthetic Edge option is available on worksurfaces, only.
-Finishes with * are available on worksurfaces only.
For more detailed information on Veneer finishes, please refer to the Wood Finish Matrix on the Knoll.com

k.™ bench
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Panel Grade 10
COM Customer's Own Material 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1360 Annex 2 ● ● ● ● 2 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1597 Beacon ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1619 Broadcloth II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1754 Circuit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1077 Element ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W692 Growth Spurt ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2061 Messa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1926 Pivot ● ● ● ● ●
W1718 Skylark ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1610 Tailor Made II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1923 Twister ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W432 Versatility ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 20
K2026 Delite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W2111 Edo ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2263 Infinite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1620 Nematic Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1695 Photon Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
W884 Reflect ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 30
K1779 Commuter Cloth ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W465 Micro ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1020 Relay ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 40
K1828 Boundary ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2085 Crossroad ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

2   Annex Salt - not available due to Read through

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Panel Grade 50
K1206 Knoll Hopsack ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 55
K1207 Knoll Felt ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
WC2403 Plus One ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Base Grade
NOM Nomad ●
RUF Rockwell Unscripted Fabric ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade A
W1597 Beacon * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1778 Commuter Cloth * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2085 Crossroad * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2026 Delite * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2473 Facet ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2263 Infinite * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2201 Oh La La ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ●
W884 Reflect * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ●
K1460 Sonnet ● ● ● ●
K2125 Uni-form ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade B
COM Customer's Own Material * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
K1828 Boundary * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2127 Calypso ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1443 Cameo ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2407 Cozy Cord ● ● ● ●
K2248 Day Tripper ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2051 Diva ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2259 Dottie ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1697 Ferry ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2258 Instinct ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1806 Journey ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1596 Keaton ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TSEC Kiln ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1207 Knoll Felt * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade B continued
K1206 Knoll Hopsack * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2112 Little Devil ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2827 Olympia ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1925 Prairie ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2433 Puff ● ● ● ●
K2398 Shadow Play ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2020 Summit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2397 Topos ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2432 Vast ● ●
K1558 Venue ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2154 Vibe Ii ● 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1949 Westwood ● ● ● ●
K2240 Wild Thing ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade C
K1054 Circa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K162 Classic Boucle 1994 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2226 Color Field ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2476 Contour ● ● ● ●
K1885 Durand ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2355 Entwine ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1753 Greenwich 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1765 Hudson ● ●
K1999 Magnolia ● ● ● ●
K2293 On Point ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2030 Palisade ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2292 Patchwork ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2420 Plaid On ● ● ● ● ●
K2450 Prestini ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2124 Pullman ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1268 Smart ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1798 Tight Rope ● ● ● ●
K2371 Utopia ● ●
K2857 Winnow ● ● ●
K2050 Wit ● ● ●
K2401 Woodland II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2362 Wow Factor ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade D
K2373 Buzz ● ● ● ●
K2829 Caliper 3 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2251 Code ● ● ● ●
K1104 Eclat Weave ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2053 Island ● ● ●
K2429 Pathway ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2238 Plaidtastic ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2367 Retreat ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade E
K2074 Aegean ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2424 Circle Point ● ● ● ●
K2168 Cleo ● ● ● ●
K2486 Currents ● ● ● ●
K2830 Dactyl ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2418 Flower Power ● ● ● ● ●
K2797 Hummingbird ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1703 Ikat Square
K2123 Midpoint ● ● ● ● ●
K2408 Off The Grid ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2261 Rebel ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2151 Seurat ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1789 Sherman ● ● ● ●
K2377 Tempest ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2361 Vice Versa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1386 Whip ● 6 ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade F
K1607 Atelier ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1771 Biscayne ● ●
K2428 Homage ● ● ●
K2333 Imprint ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2190 In Stitches ● ● ●
K1630 Mod Plaid ● ● ● ● ●
K2475 Placid ● ●
K1080 Rivington ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

3   Available on the Pixel Straight Components 6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade G
K2349 Color Collage ● ● ● ●
K2338 Dapper ● ● ● ● ●
K2348 Fancy Twill ● ● ● ●
K2390 Looped In ● ● ● ●
K1882 Melange ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2155 Modern Tweed ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1827 Striae Stripe ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2399 Texnet ● ● ● ● ●
K1021 Ultrasuede ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1807 Utrillo ● ● ●
K2447 Vert ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade H
K2021 Firefly ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2249 Chiseled ● ● ● ● ●
K2188 Stretch Appeal ● ●
K2264 Twist Tie ● ● ● ●
K2208 World Piece ● ●
Upholstery Grade I
K2357 Floressence ● ● ● ●
H800 Cato 1961 ● ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2351 Chic ● ●
K2449 Doily ● ● ● ● ●
K1617 Dynamic 1971 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2430 Guise ● ● ● ●
K2079 Limani ●
K1159 North Island ● ● ●
K2237 Prince Hairy ● ● ● ● ●
K1214 Sandis
K2368 Stripe It ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 



k.™ bench Rectangular Tops
24" Deep for Dual or Single-Sided
Bases

47" 24" 1 1/4" KHABT4724( )    $425.    $736.    $850. $1,144.

53" 24" 1 1/4" KHABT5324( )    $462.    $785.    $905. $1,220.

59" 24" 1 1/4" KHABT5924( )    $496.    $835.    $962. $1,301.

65" 24" 1 1/4" KHABT6524( )    $540.    $870. $1,002. $1,349.

71" 24" 1 1/4" KHABT7124( )    $561.    $904. $1,040. $1,401.

k.™ bench Rectangular Tops
30" Deep for Dual Bases

47" 30" 1 1/4" KHABT4730( )    $496.    $829.    $955. $1,287.

53" 30" 1 1/4" KHABT5330( )    $566.    $877. $1,010. $1,364.

59" 30" 1 1/4" KHABT5930( )    $623.    $928. $1,067. $1,440.

65" 30" 1 1/4" KHABT6530( )    $693.    $944. $1,088. $1,471.

71" 30" 1 1/4" KHABT7130( )    $721.    $978. $1,127. $1,518.

k.™ bench Rectangular Tops
30" Deep for Single-Sided Bases

47" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTSS4730( )    $496.    $829.    $955. $1,287.

53" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTSS5330( )    $566.    $877. $1,010. $1,364.

59" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTSS5930( )    $623.    $928. $1,067. $1,440.

65" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTSS6530( )    $693.    $944. $1,088. $1,471.

71" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTSS7130( )    $721.    $978. $1,127. $1,518.

Rectangular Tops
For use with k.™ bench Center Screens 
24" and 30" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

M/V1
(M/V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Grommet / no grommet
3. Top Finish Type
4. Top Finish
5. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)
6. Grommet finish (paint)

k. ™ bench Tops
Example: KHABT6030L, 118, 118
KHABT k. ™ bench Tops
60 Width
30 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover

Actual worksurfaces are undersized by
1/2" on each side edge.

k. ™ bench Tops
(N) = No grommet, for use with k. bench Center
Screens
(G) = Grommet, for use with k. bench Desk Screens
without Cord Drop. For grommets, add $26 for
rectangular tops.

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(M) = Laminate top with wood edge
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core laminate or
veneer.
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k.™ bench Rectangular top,
23" Deep for Dual or Single-Sided
Bases

47" 23" 1 1/4" KHABT4723( )    $425.    $736.    $850. $1,144.

53" 23" 1 1/4" KHABT5323( )    $462.    $785.    $905. $1,220.

59" 23" 1 1/4" KHABT5923( )    $496.    $835.    $962. $1,301.

65" 23" 1 1/4" KHABT6523( )    $540.    $870. $1,002. $1,349.

71" 23" 1 1/4" KHABT7123( )    $561.    $904. $1,040. $1,401.

k.™ bench Rectangular top,
29" Deep for Dual Bases

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABT4729( )    $496.    $829.    $955. $1,287.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABT5329( )    $566.    $877. $1,010. $1,364.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABT5929( )    $623.    $928. $1,067. $1,440.

65" 29" 1 1/4" KHABT6529( )    $693.    $944. $1,088. $1,471.

71" 29" 1 1/4" KHABT7129( )    $721.    $978. $1,127. $1,518.

k.™ bench Rectangular top,
29" Deep for Single-Sided Bases

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTSS4729( )    $496.    $829.    $955. $1,287.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTSS5329( )    $566.    $877. $1,010. $1,364.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTSS5929( )    $623.    $928. $1,067. $1,440.

65" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTSS6529( )    $693.    $944. $1,088. $1,471.

71" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTSS7129( )    $721.    $978. $1,127. $1,518.

Rectangular Tops
For use with k.™ bench Desk screens with Cord Drop or 
Straight
k. screen Contour
23" and 29" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

M/V1
(M/V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Top Finish Type
3. Top Finish
4. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)

k. ™ bench Tops
Example: KHABT5923L, 118, 118
KHABT k. ™ bench Tops
59 Width
23 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover

Actual worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2"
on each side edge and by 1" on the back side.

k. ™ bench Tops

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(M) = Laminate top with wood edge
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core laminate or
veneer.
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k.™ bench Radiused Top
24" Deep for Dual or Single-Sided
Bases

47" 24" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4724( )    $528.    $912. $1,051. $1,419.

53" 24" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5324( )    $573.    $974. $1,120. $1,512.

59" 24" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5924( )    $615. $1,035. $1,191. $1,610.

65" 24" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6524( )    $669. $1,076. $1,241. $1,671.

71" 24" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7124( )    $695. $1,119. $1,289. $1,735.

k.™ bench Radiused Top
30" Deep for Dual Bases

47" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4730( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

53" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5330( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

59" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5930( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

65" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6530( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

71" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7130( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

k.™ bench Radiused Top
30" Deep for Single-Sided Bases

47" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS4730( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

53" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5330( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

59" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5930( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

65" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS6530( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

71" 30" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS7130( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

Radiused Tops
For use with k.™ bench Center 
Screens 24" and 30" Deep

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Grommet / no grommet
3. Top Finish Type
4. Top Finish
5. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)
6. Grommet finish (paint)

k. ™ bench Tops
Example: KHABTRC5924NL, 118, 118
KHABTRC k. ™ bench Tops Radiused Tops
59 Width
24 Depth
N No Grommet
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover

Actual worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2"
on each side edge.

k. ™ bench Tops
(N) = No grommet, for use with k. ™ bench Center
Screens
(G) = Grommet, for use with k. bench Desk Screens
without Cord Drop. For grommets, add $29 for
rectangular tops.

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core laminate or
veneer.

7

k.™ bench

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Radiused Tops
23" Deep for Dual or Single-Sided
Bases

47" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4723( )    $528.    $912. $1,051. $1,419.

53" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5323( )    $573.    $974. $1,120. $1,512.

59" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5923( )    $615. $1,035. $1,191. $1,610.

65" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6523( )    $669. $1,076. $1,241. $1,671.

71" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7123( )    $695. $1,119. $1,289. $1,735.

k.™ bench Radiused Tops
29" Deep for Dual Bases

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4729( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5329( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5929( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

65" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6529( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

71" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7129( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

k.™ bench Radiused Tops
29" Deep for Single-Sided Bases

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS4729( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5329( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5929( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

65" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS6529( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

71" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS7129( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

Radiused Tops
For use with k.™ bench Desk screens with Cord Drop or 
Straight
k. screen Contour
23" and 29" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Top Finish Type
3. Top Finish
4. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)

k. ™ bench Tops
Example: KHABTRC5923NL, 118, 118
KHABTRC k. ™ bench Tops Radiused Tops
59 Width
24 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover

Actual worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2"
on each side edge and by 1" on the back side.

k. ™ bench Tops

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core laminate or
veneer.
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k.™ bench Radiused top
23" Deep for Dual or Single-Sided
Bases

46" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4623( )    $528.    $912. $1,051. $1,419.

52" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5223( )    $573.    $974. $1,120. $1,512.

58" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5823( )    $615. $1,035. $1,191. $1,610.

64" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6423( )    $669. $1,076. $1,241. $1,671.

70" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7023( )    $695. $1,119. $1,289. $1,735.

k.™ bench Radiused top
29" Deep for Dual Bases

46" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC4629( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

52" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5229( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

58" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC5829( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

64" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC6429( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

70" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRC7029( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

k.™ bench Radiused top
29" Deep for Single-Sided Bases

46" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS4629( )    $615. $1,027. $1,181. $1,592.

52" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5229( )    $700. $1,086. $1,251. $1,688.

58" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS5829( )    $772. $1,152. $1,320. $1,784.

64" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS6429( )    $858. $1,170. $1,349. $1,821.

70" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTRCSS7029( )    $894. $1,210. $1,393. $1,881.

Radiused Tops
For Use with Curved Corner k. screen Contour 
23" and 29" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Top Finish Type
3. Top Finish
4. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)

k. ™ bench Tops
Example: KHABTRC5823L, 118, 118
KHABTRC k. ™ bench Tops Radiused Tops
58 Width
23 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover

Actual worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2"
on each side edge and by 1" on the back side.

k. ™ bench Tops

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core laminate or
veneer.
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k.™ bench 120° Top
24" Deep for Two-Positon
and Three-Position 120° base

47" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV4724
( )( )( )

$1,143. $2,525. $2,525. $2,903. $3,772.

53" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV5324
( )( )( )

$1,219. $2,665. $2,665. $3,069. $3,987.

59" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV5924
( )( )( )

$1,411. $3,105. $3,105. $3,568. $4,639.

k.™ bench 120° Top
30" Deep for Two-Positon
and Three-Position 120° base

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV4730
( )( )( )

$1,180. $2,606. $2,606. $3,000. $3,900.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV5330
( )( )( )

$1,458. $3,205. $3,205. $3,686. $4,790.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV5930
( )( )( )

$1,482. $3,262. $3,262. $3,749. $4,876.

120° Tops
For use with k.™ bench 120° Center Screens 
24" and 30" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Mixed
M

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench 120° Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Top Finish Type
3. Top Finish
4. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)

k. ™ bench 120° Tops
Example: KHABTTV4724L, 118, 118
KHABTV k. ™ bench Tops 120° Tops
58 Width
23 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k. ™ bench 120° Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover and
locating the base.

Worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2" on each
side edge and by 1" on the back side.

k. ™ bench 120° Tops

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(M) = Laminate top with wood edge,
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core
laminate or veneer.
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k.™ bench 120° Top
23" Deep for Two-Positon
and Three-Position 120° base

47" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV4723
( )( )( )

$1,143. $2,525. $2,525. $2,903. $3,772.

53" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV5323
( )( )( )

$1,219. $2,665. $2,665. $3,069. $3,987.

59" 23" 1 1/4" KHABTV5923
( )( )( )

$1,411. $3,105. $3,105. $3,568. $4,639.

k.™ bench 120° Top
29" Deep for Two-Positon
and Three-Position 120° base

47" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV4729
( )( )( )

$1,180. $2,606. $2,606. $3,000. $3,900.

53" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV5329
( )( )( )

$1,458. $3,205. $3,205. $3,686. $4,790.

59" 29" 1 1/4" KHABTV5929
( )( )( )

$1,482. $3,262. $3,262. $3,749. $4,876.

120° Tops
For use with k.™ bench 120° Desk screens with Cord Drop 
or Straight k. screen Contour
23" and 29" Deep

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Mixed
M

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k.™ bench 120° Tops

1. Pattern Number
2. Top Finish Type
3. Top Finish
4. Edge Finish
(for laminate tops only)

k.™ bench 120° Tops
Example: KHABTV4723L, 118, 118
KHABTV k.™ bench 120° Tops
47 Width
23 Depth
L Laminate
118 Bright White Top
118 Bright White Edge

k.™ bench 120° Tops

Pilot Holes for base and High Cover and
locating the base.

Worksurfaces are undersized by 1/2" on
each side edge and by 1" on the back side.

k.™ bench 120° Tops

Top Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate,
(M) = Laminate top with wood edge,
(V) = Veneer

Top may be specified in any Knoll core
laminate or veneer.
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k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Back-to-Back,
Standard Electric both sides

For use with 47" wide
tops

48" 46.5" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABES48 $6,218.

For use with 53" wide
tops

54" 46.5" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABES54 $6,253.

For use with 59" wide
tops

60" 46.5" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABES60 $6,288.

For use with 65" wide
tops

66" 46.5" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABES66 $6,357.

For use with 71" wide
tops

72" 46.5" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABES72 $6,427.

k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Back-to-Back,
Standard Electric one side,
Extended Electric one side

For use with 47" wide
tops

48" 46.5" varies KHABEM48 $6,669.

For use with 53" wide
tops

54" 46.5" varies KHABEM54 $6,701.

For use with 59" wide
tops

60" 46.5" varies KHABEM60 $6,735.

For use with 65" wide
tops

66" 46.5" varies KHABEM66 $6,805.

For use with 71" wide
tops

72" 46.5" varies KHABEM72 $6,874.

k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Back-to-Back,
Extended Electric both sides

For use with 47" wide
tops

48" 46.5" 23.8" - 51" KHABEX48 $7,116.

For use with 53" wide
tops

54" 46.5" 23.8" - 51" KHABEX54 $7,152.

For use with 59" wide
tops

60" 46.5" 23.8" - 51" KHABEX60 $7,186.

For use with 65" wide
tops

66" 46.5" 23.8" - 51" KHABEX66 $7,254.

For use with 71" wide
tops

72" 46.5" 23.8" - 51" KHABEX72 $7,325.

k.™ bench Dual Bases
Standard Electric, Extended Electric, Mixed Electric

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options
k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

1. Pattern Number
2. Control Switch
3. Base Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base
Example: KHABES48,T, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
ES Standard Electric
48 Width
T Toggle Switch
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Columns
Crossbars
Center Power Raceway
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Control Switch Options:
(T) = Toggle Control Switch,
(D) = Digital Control Switch with LED read out and
programmable setting. Add $57 list.

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey
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k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Single-Sided,
Standard Electric, 24" Deep

For use with 46" or 47"
wide tops

48" 25 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS4824 $3,132.

For use with 52" or 53"
wide tops

54" 25 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS5424 $3,171.

For use with 58" or 59"
wide tops

60" 25 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS6024 $3,211.

For use with 64" or 65"
wide tops

66" 25 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS6624 $3,252.

For use with 70" or 71"
wide tops

72" 25 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS7224 $3,292.

k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Single-Sided,
Standard Electric, 30" Deep

For use with 46" or 47"
wide tops

48" 29 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS4830 $3,153.

For use with 52" or 53"
wide tops

54" 29 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS5430 $3,194.

For use with 58" or 59"
wide tops

60" 29 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS6030 $3,231.

For use with 64" or 65"
wide tops

66" 29 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS6630 $3,272.

For use with 70" or 71"
wide tops

72" 29 7/8" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESSS7230 $3,312.

k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Single-Sided,
Extended Electric, 24" Deep

For use with 46" or 47"
wide tops

48" 25 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS4824 $3,580.

For use with 52" or 53"
wide tops

54" 25 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS5424 $3,622.

For use with 58" or 59"
wide tops

60" 25 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS6024 $3,661.

For use with 64" or 65"
wide tops

66" 25 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS6624 $3,701.

For use with 70" or 71"
wide tops

72" 25 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS7224 $3,741.

k..™ bench Single-Sided Bases
Standard Electric and Extended Electric

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

1. Pattern Number
2. Control Switch
3. Base Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base
Example: KHABESSS4824,T, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
ES Standard Electric
SS Single-Sided
48 Width
24 Depth
T Toggle Switch
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Columns
Crossbars
Center Power Raceway
Attachment Hardware

Not included:
k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panels.
Specified separately.

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Control Switch Options:
(T) = Toggle Control Switch,
(D) = Digital Control Switch with LED read out and
programmable setting. Add $57 list.

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey
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k..™ bench Single-Sided Bases
Standard Electric and Extended Electric

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

k. bench Height-Adjustable
Bases, Single-Sided,
Extended Electric, 30" Deep

For use with 46" or 47"
wide tops

48" 29 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS4830 $3,603.

For use with 52" or 53"
wide tops

54" 29 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS5430 $3,644.

For use with 58" or 59"
wide tops

60" 29 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS6030 $3,684.

For use with 64" or 65"
wide tops

66" 29 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS6630 $3,723.

For use with 70" or 71"
wide tops

72" 29 7/8" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXSS7230 $3,763.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

1. Pattern Number
2. Control Switch
3. Base Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base
Example: KHABESSS4824,T, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
ES Standard Electric
SS Single-Sided
48 Width
24 Depth
T Toggle Switch
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Columns
Crossbars
Center Power Raceway
Attachment Hardware

Not included:
k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panels.
Specified separately.

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable Base

Control Switch Options:
(T) = Toggle Control Switch,
(D) = Digital Control Switch with LED read out and
programmable setting. Add $57 list.

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey
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k.bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
No Gallery Panel Connection, 28"
High

$48. 1 3/16 $28. KHABGPBN2848    $811. $1,431.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBN2854    $852. $1,489.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBN2860    $889. $1,548.

66" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2866    $929. $1,686.

72" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2872    $971. $1,744.

k.bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Right Side Gallery Panel Connection,
28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBR2848    $811. $1,441.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBR2854    $852. $1,500.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBR2860    $889. $1,559.

66" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBR2866    $929. $1,675.

72" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBR2872    $971. $1,733.

k.bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Left Side Gallery Panel Connection,
28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBL2848    $811. $1,441.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBL2854    $852. $1,500.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBL2860    $889. $1,559.

66" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBL2866    $929. $1,675.

72" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBL2872    $971. $1,733.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate M/V1

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel

1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN2848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate M/V1

k.bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2848    $811. $1,454.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2854    $852. $1,513.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2860    $889. $1,629.

66" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2866    $929. $1,686.

72" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPBB2872    $971. $1,744.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel

1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN2848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
No Gallery Panel Connection,
42" High

$48. 1 3/16 $42. KHABGPBN4248    $893. $1,652.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBN4254    $951. $1,735.

$60. 1 3/16 $42. KHABGPBN4260 $1,132. $1,818.

66" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBN4266 $1,178. $1,957.

72" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBN4272 $1,221. $2,040.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Right Side Gallery Panel Connection,
42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBR4248    $893. $1,669.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBR4254    $951. $1,749.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBR4260 $1,132. $1,834.

66" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBR4266 $1,178. $1,975.

72" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBR4272 $1,221. $2,056.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Left Side Gallery Panel Connection,
42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBL4248    $893. $1,669.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBL4254    $951. $1,749.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBL4260 $1,132. $1,834.

66" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBL4266 $1,178. $1,975.

72" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBL4272 $1,221. $2,056.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases,
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate M/V1

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN4248, L, 118
KHAB k.™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
42 Height
48 WIdth
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer
Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.
Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.

17

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases,
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate M/V1

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection,
42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBB4248    $921. $1,686.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBB4254    $951. $1,769.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBB4260 $1,132. $1,907.

66" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPBB4266 $1,178. $1,991.

$72. 1 3/16 $42. KHABGPBB4272 $1,221. $2,073.

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN4248, L, 118
KHAB k.™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
42 Height
48 WIdth
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer
Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.
Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.

18

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
No Gallery Panel Connection,
49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBN4948    $971. $1,785.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBN4954 $1,016. $1,880.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBN4960 $1,218. $1,978.

66" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBN4966 $1,409. $2,132.

72" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBN4972 $1,459. $2,229.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Right Side Gallery Panel Connection,
49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBR4948    $971. $1,804.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBR4954 $1,016. $1,900.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBR4960 $1,218. $1,997.

66" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBR4966 $1,409. $2,152.

72" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBR4972 $1,459. $2,249.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases,
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN4948, L, 118
KHAB k.™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
49 Height
48 Width
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Panel
Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panels
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases,
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Left Side Gallery Panel Connection,
49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBL4948    $971. $1,804.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBL4954 $1,016. $1,900.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBL4960 $1,218. $1,997.

66" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBL4966 $1,409. $2,152.

72" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBL4972 $1,459. $2,249.

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel,
Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection,
49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBB4948 $1,016. $1,823.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBB4954 $1,016. $1,918.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBB4960 $1,272. $2,074.

66" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBB4966 $1,326. $2,170.

72" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPBB4972 $1,375. $2,267.

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back
Panel
1. Adjacent Panel Height
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish
4. Edgeband Finish

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN4948, L, 118
KHAB k.™ bench
GP Gallery Panels
B Back Panels
N No adjacent panel
49 Height
48 Width
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k.™ bench Single-Sided Back Panel
Panel
Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k. bench Three-Position 120° Bases,
Standard Electric

For use with 47" wide
120° tops

47" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESY48
( )( )

$14,056.

For use with 53" wide
120° tops

53" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESY54
( )( )

$14,202.

For use with 59" wide
120° tops

59" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESY60
( )( )

$14,336.

k. bench Three-Position 120° Bases,
Extended Electric

For use with 47" wide
120° tops

47" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXY48
( )( )

$15,819.

For use with 53" wide
120° tops

53" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXY54
( )( )

$15,969.

For use with 59" wide
120° tops

59" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXY60
( )( )

$16,104.

k.™ bench Three-Position 120° Bases
Standard Electric and Extended Electric

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Three Position 120°
Bases,
Standard Electric

1. Pattern Number
2. Control Switch
3. Base Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Three Position 120°
Bases,
Standard Electric
Example: KHABESY48,T, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
ES Standard Electric
Y Three-Position 120° Triad
48 Width
T Toggle Switch
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Three Position 120°
Bases,
Standard Electric

Columns
Crossbars
Center Power Raceway
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ bench Three Position 120°
Bases,
Standard Electric

Control Switch Options:
(T) = Toggle Control Switch,
(D) = Programmable Digital Control
Switch with LED read out. Add $85
list.

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey

21

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k. bench Two-Position 120° Bases,
Standard Electric

For use with 47" wide
120° tops

47" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESV48
( )( )

$10,202.

For use with 53" wide
120° tops

53" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESV54
( )( )

$10,338.

For use with 59" wide
120° tops

59" 27.8" - 47.1" KHABESV60
( )( )

$10,465.

k. bench Two-Position 120° Bases,
Extended Electric

For use with 47" wide
120° tops

47" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXV48
( )( )

$11,382.

For use with 53" wide
120° tops

53" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXV54
( )( )

$11,514.

For use with 59" wide
120° tops

59" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXV60
( )( )

$11,642.

For use with 53" wide
120° tops

53" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXV54
( )( )

$11,514.

For use with 59" wide
120° tops

59" 23.8" - 51" KHABEXV60
( )( )

$11,642.

k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Bases
Standard Electric and Extended Electric
For Single-Sided Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Bases

1. Pattern Number
2. Control Switch
3. Base Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Bases
Example: KHABESV48,T, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
ES Standard Electric
Y Two-Position 120° Triad
48 Width
T Toggle Switch
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Bases

Columns
Crossbars
Center Power Raceway
Attachment Hardware

Not Included:
k. ™ bench Two-Positions 120°

Back Panels. Specified separately.

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Bases

Control Switch Options:
(T) = Toggle Control Switch,
(D) = Programmable Digital Control
Switch with LED read out. Add $85
list.

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey
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k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN284848
( )( )

$1,878. $2,826.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN285454
( )( )

$1,954. $2,943.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN286060
( )( )

$2,032. $3,059.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Right Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVR284848
( )( )

$1,878. $2,826.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVR285454
( )( )

$1,954. $2,943.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVR286060
( )( )

$2,032. $3,059.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Left Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVL284848
( )( )

$1,878. $2,826.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVL285454
( )( )

$1,954. $2,943.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVL286060
( )( )

$2,032. $3,059.

k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN284848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVB284848
( )( )

$1,878. $2,826.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVB285454
( )( )

$1,954. $2,943.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVB286060
( )( )

$2,032. $3,059.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN284848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.

24

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 42" High

48" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN284848
( )( )

$1,878. $2,826.

54" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN285454
( )( )

$1,954. $2,943.

60" 1 3/16" 28" KHABGPVN286060
( )( )

$2,032. $3,059.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Right Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVR424848
( )( )

$2,008. $3,269.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVR425454
( )( )

$2,073. $3,436.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVR426060
( )( )

$2,127. $3,600.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Left Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVL424848
( )( )

$2,008. $3,269.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVL425454
( )( )

$2,073. $3,436.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVL426060
( )( )

$2,127. $3,600.

k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN284848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.

25

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric
Bases Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection, 42" High

48" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVB424848
( )( )

$2,008. $3,269.

54" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVB425454
( )( )

$2,073. $3,436.

60" 1 3/16" 42" KHABGPVB426060
( )( )

$2,127. $3,600.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN284848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVN494848
( )( )

$2,085. $3,532.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVN495454
( )( )

$2,250. $3,726.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVN496060
( )( )

$2,250. $3,919.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Right Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVR494848
( )( )

$2,085. $3,532.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVR495454
( )( )

$2,250. $3,726.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVR496060
( )( )

$2,250. $3,919.

k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN494848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Back Panels
For Standard Electric and Extended Electric Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Left Side Gallery Panel
Connection, 49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVL494848
( )( )

$2,085. $3,532.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVL495454
( )( )

$2,250. $3,726.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVL496060
( )( )

$2,250. $3,919.

k.bench Two-Position 120° Back
Panels, Full Surround Gallery Panel
Connection, 49" High

48" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVB494848
( )( )

$2,085. $3,532.

54" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVB495454
( )( )

$2,250. $3,726.

60" 1 3/16" 49" KHABGPVB496060
( )( )

$2,250. $3,919.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel
Example: KHABGPBN494848, L, 118
KHAB k. ™ bench
GP Gallery Panels

V
Back Panels for Two-
Position 120°

N No adjacent panel
28 Height
48 Width 1
48 Width 2
L Laminate
118 Bright White

k. ™ bench Two Position 120°
Back Panel

Glides

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate
have vertical grain direction up to
54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or
wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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K.™ bench Covered-T Univeral
Gallery Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 28" High

25" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPTN282525 $1,042. $1,637.

25" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPTN282531 $1,080. $1,694.

31" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPTN283125 $1,080. $1,694.

31" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPTN283131 $1,118. $1,805.

K.™ bench Covered-T Univeral
Gallery Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 42" High

25" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPTN422525 $1,149. $1,850.

25" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPTN422531 $1,175. $1,928.

31" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPTN423125 $1,175. $1,928.

31" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPTN423131 $1,349. $2,064.

K.™ bench Covered-T Univeral
Gallery Panels, No Gallery Panel
Connection, 49" High

25" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPTN492525 $1,239. $1,977.

25" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPTN492531 $1,239. $2,070.

31" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPTN493125 $1,239. $2,070.

31" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPTN493131 $1,486. $2,219.

k.™ bench Covered-T Universal Gallery Panel
28", 42" and 49" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Covered-T Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPTN282525, L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

T Covered-T

N No adjacent panel

28 Height

25 Width 1

25 Width 2

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

k.™ bench Covered-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Glides
Hardware
Brackets

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 28" High

58" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285825 $1,843. $2,966.

58" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285831 $1,829. $2,966.

58" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285855 $2,064. $3,344.

58" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285858 $2,104. $3,412.

58" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285861 $2,104. $3,412.

58" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285864 $2,314. $3,539.

58" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285867 $2,314. $3,539.

58" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285870 $2,314. $3,609.

58" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285873 $2,314. $3,609.

58" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN285876 $2,352. $3,678.

61" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286125 $1,843. $2,966.

61" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286131 $1,870. $3,038.

61" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286155 $2,064. $3,344.

61" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286158 $2,104. $3,412.

61" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286161 $2,104. $3,412.

61" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286164 $2,314. $3,539.

61" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286167 $2,314. $3,539.

61" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286170 $2,314. $3,609.

61" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286173 $2,314. $3,609.

61" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286176 $2,352. $3,678.

61" 79" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286179 $2,352. $3,678.

64" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286425 $2,052. $3,093.

64" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286431 $2,079. $3,163.

64" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286455 $2,274. $3,469.

64" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286458 $2,314. $3,539.

64" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286461 $2,314. $3,539.

64" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286464 $2,525. $3,665.

64" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286467 $2,525. $3,665.

64" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286470 $2,525. $3,735.

64" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286473 $2,525. $3,735.

64" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286476 $2,563. $3,804.

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
28" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Refer to CAP 2020 or CET Designer for additional sizes and options.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)282555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

28 Height

25 WIdth1

25 Width2

N No Added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
28" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 28" High

67" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286725 $2,052. $3,093.

67" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286731 $2,079. $3,163.

67" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286755 $2,274. $3,469.

67" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286758 $2,314. $3,539.

67" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286761 $2,314. $3,539.

67" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286764 $2,525. $3,665.

67" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286767 $2,525. $3,665.

67" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286770 $2,525. $3,735.

67" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286773 $2,525. $3,735.

67" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN286776 $2,563. $3,804.

70" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287025 $2,052. $3,163.

70" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287031 $2,079. $3,232.

70" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287055 $2,274. $3,539.

70" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287058 $2,314. $3,609.

70" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287061 $2,314. $3,609.

70" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287064 $2,525. $3,735.

70" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287067 $2,525. $3,735.

70" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287070 $2,525. $3,804.

70" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287073 $2,525. $3,804.

70" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287076 $2,563. $3,875.

73" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287325 $2,052. $3,163.

73" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287331 $2,079. $3,232.

73" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287355 $2,274. $3,539.

73" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287358 $2,314. $3,609.

73" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287361 $2,314. $3,609.

73" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287364 $2,525. $3,735.

73" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287367 $2,525. $3,735.

73" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287370 $2,525. $3,804.

73" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287373 $2,525. $3,804.

73" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287376 $2,563. $3,875.

Refer to CAP 2020 or CET Designer for additional sizes and options.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)282555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

28 Height

25 WIdth1

25 Width2

N No Added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
28" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 28" High

76" 25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287625 $1,911. $2,952.

76" 31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287631 $1,936. $3,016.

76" 55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287655 $2,112. $3,296.

76" 58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287658 $2,149. $3,358.

76" 61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287661 $2,149. $3,358.

76" 64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287664 $2,341. $3,474.

76" 67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287667 $2,341. $3,474.

76" 70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287670 $2,341. $3,538.

76" 73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287673 $2,341. $3,538.

76" 76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPSN287676 $2,377. $3,601.

Refer to CAP 2020 or CET Designer for additional sizes and options.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)282555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

28 Height

25 WIdth1

25 Width2

N No Added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 42" high

25" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422555 $1,886. $3,059.

25" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422558 $1,886. $3,059.

25" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422561 $1,911. $3,139.

25" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422564 $1,911. $3,139.

25" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422567 $2,075. $3,274.

25" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422570 $2,120. $3,356.

25" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422573 $2,120. $3,356.

25" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN422576 $2,158. $3,436.

31" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423155 $1,927. $3,139.

31" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423158 $1,952. $3,218.

31" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423161 $1,952. $3,218.

31" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423164 $2,118. $3,356.

31" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423167 $2,118. $3,356.

31" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423170 $2,160. $3,436.

31" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423173 $2,160. $3,436.

31" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN423176 $2,204. $3,516.

55" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425525 $1,886. $3,059.

55" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425531 $1,927. $3,139.

55" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425555 $2,164. $3,487.

55" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425558 $2,192. $3,566.

55" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425561 $2,192. $3,566.

55" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425564 $2,355. $3,703.

55" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425567 $2,355. $3,703.

55" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425570 $2,400. $3,783.

55" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425573 $2,400. $3,783.

55" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425576 $2,441. $3,864.

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
42" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)422555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

42 Height

25 Width1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
42" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 42" high

58" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425825 $1,886. $3,059.

58" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425831 $1,952. $3,218.

58" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425855 $2,192. $3,566.

58" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425858 $2,216. $3,647.

58" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425861 $2,216. $3,647.

58" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425864 $2,381. $3,783.

58" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425867 $2,381. $3,783.

58" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425870 $2,425. $3,864.

58" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425873 $2,425. $3,864.

58" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN425876 $2,467. $3,943.

61" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426125 $1,911. $3,139.

61" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426131 $1,952. $3,218.

61" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426155 $2,192. $3,566.

61" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426158 $2,216. $3,647.

61" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426161 $2,216. $3,647.

61" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426164 $2,381. $3,783.

61" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426167 $2,381. $3,783.

61" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426170 $2,425. $3,864.

61" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426173 $2,425. $3,864.

61" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426176 $2,467. $3,943.

61" 79" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426179 $2,467. $3,943.

64" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426425 $1,911. $3,139.

64" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426431 $2,118. $3,356.

64" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426455 $2,355. $3,703.

64" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426458 $2,381. $3,783.

64" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426461 $2,381. $3,783.

64" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426464 $2,545. $3,919.

64" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426467 $2,545. $3,919.

64" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426470 $2,588. $3,998.

64" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426473 $2,588. $3,998.

64" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426476 $2,630. $4,080.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)422555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

42 Height

25 Width1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
42" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 42" high

67" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426725 $2,075. $3,274.

67" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426731 $2,118. $3,356.

67" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426755 $2,355. $3,703.

67" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426758 $2,381. $3,783.

67" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426761 $2,381. $3,783.

67" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426764 $2,545. $3,919.

67" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426767 $2,545. $3,919.

67" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426770 $2,588. $3,998.

67" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426773 $2,588. $3,998.

67" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN426776 $2,630. $4,080.

70" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427025 $2,120. $3,356.

70" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427031 $2,160. $3,436.

70" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427055 $2,400. $3,783.

70" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427058 $2,425. $3,864.

70" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427061 $2,425. $3,864.

70" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427064 $2,588. $3,998.

70" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427067 $2,588. $3,998.

70" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427070 $2,634. $4,080.

70" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427073 $2,634. $4,080.

70" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427076 $2,673. $4,159.

73" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427325 $2,120. $3,356.

73" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427331 $2,160. $3,436.

73" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427355 $2,400. $3,783.

73" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427358 $2,425. $3,864.

73" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427361 $2,425. $3,864.

73" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427364 $2,588. $3,998.

73" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427367 $2,588. $3,998.

73" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427370 $2,634. $4,080.

73" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427373 $2,634. $4,080.

73" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427376 $2,673. $4,159.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)422555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

42 Height

25 Width1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
42" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 42" high

76" 25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427625 $2,158. $3,436.

76" 31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427631 $2,204. $3,516.

76" 55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427655 $2,441. $3,864.

76" 58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427658 $2,467. $3,943.

76" 61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427661 $2,467. $3,943.

76" 64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427664 $2,630. $4,080.

76" 67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427667 $2,630. $4,080.

76" 70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427670 $2,673. $4,159.

76" 73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427673 $2,673. $4,159.

76" 76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPSN427676 $2,714. $4,239.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panels

Example:
KHABGPS(N)422555,
L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimension

42 Height

25 Width1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimension

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 49" high

25" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492555 $1,991. $3,272.

25" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492558 $1,991. $3,365.

25" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492561 $1,991. $3,365.

25" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492564 $2,165. $3,517.

25" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492567 $2,165. $3,517.

25" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492570 $2,211. $3,610.

25" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492573 $2,211. $3,610.

25" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN492576 $2,252. $3,705.

31" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493155 $2,035. $3,365.

31" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493158 $2,035. $3,460.

31" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493161 $2,035. $3,460.

31" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493164 $2,209. $3,610.

31" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493167 $2,209. $3,610.

31" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493170 $2,254. $3,705.

31" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493173 $2,254. $3,705.

31" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN493176 $2,297. $3,797.

55" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495525 $1,991. $3,272.

55" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495531 $2,035. $3,365.

55" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495555 $2,335. $3,770.

55" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495558 $2,335. $3,865.

55" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495561 $2,335. $3,865.

55" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495564 $2,511. $4,015.

55" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495567 $2,511. $4,015.

55" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495570 $2,556. $4,108.

55" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495573 $2,556. $4,108.

55" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495576 $2,599. $4,202.

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
49" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPS(N)492555, L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimensions

49 Height

25 Width 1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimensions

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
49" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 49" high

58" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495825 $1,991. $3,365.

58" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495831 $2,035. $3,460.

58" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495855 $2,335. $3,865.

58" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495858 $2,335. $3,958.

58" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495861 $2,335. $3,958.

58" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495864 $2,511. $4,108.

58" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495867 $2,511. $4,108.

58" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495870 $2,556. $4,202.

58" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495873 $2,556. $4,202.

58" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN495876 $2,599. $4,297.

61" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496125 $1,991. $3,365.

61" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496131 $2,035. $3,460.

61" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496155 $2,335. $3,865.

61" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496158 $2,335. $3,958.

61" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496161 $2,335. $3,958.

61" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496164 $2,511. $4,108.

61" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496167 $2,511. $4,108.

61" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496170 $2,556. $4,202.

61" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496173 $2,556. $4,202.

61" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496176 $2,599. $4,297.

61" 79" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496179 $2,599. $4,297.

64" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496425 $2,165. $3,517.

64" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496431 $2,209. $3,610.

64" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496455 $2,511. $4,015.

64" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496458 $2,511. $4,108.

64" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496461 $2,511. $4,108.

64" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496464 $2,687. $4,260.

64" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496467 $2,687. $4,260.

64" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496470 $2,732. $4,352.

64" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496473 $2,732. $4,352.

64" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496476 $2,773. $4,446.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPS(N)492555, L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimensions

49 Height

25 Width 1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimensions

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
49" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 49" high

67" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496725 $2,165. $3,517.

67" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496731 $2,209. $3,610.

67" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496755 $2,511. $4,015.

67" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496758 $2,511. $4,108.

67" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496761 $2,511. $4,108.

67" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496764 $2,687. $4,260.

67" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496767 $2,687. $4,260.

67" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496770 $2,732. $4,352.

67" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496773 $2,732. $4,352.

67" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN496776 $2,773. $4,446.

70" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497025 $2,211. $3,610.

70" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497031 $2,254. $3,705.

70" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497055 $2,556. $4,108.

70" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497058 $2,556. $4,202.

70" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497061 $2,556. $4,202.

70" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497064 $2,732. $4,352.

70" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497067 $2,732. $4,352.

70" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497070 $2,778. $4,446.

70" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497073 $2,778. $4,446.

70" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497076 $2,819. $4,541.

73" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497325 $2,211. $3,610.

73" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497331 $2,254. $3,705.

73" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497355 $2,556. $4,108.

73" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497358 $2,556. $4,202.

73" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497361 $2,556. $4,202.

73" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497364 $2,732. $4,352.

73" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497367 $2,732. $4,352.

73" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497370 $2,778. $4,446.

73" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497373 $2,778. $4,446.

73" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497376 $2,819. $4,541.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPS(N)492555, L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimensions

49 Height

25 Width 1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimensions

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.

39

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Shared-T Universal Gallery Panel
49" High
Laminate or Veneer

k.™ bench

description w (Left) w (Right) d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ Bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels, No Added Dimension
Shown, 49" high

76" 25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497625 $2,252. $3,705.

76" 31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497631 $2,297. $3,797.

76" 55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497655 $2,599. $4,202.

76" 58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497658 $2,599. $4,297.

76" 61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497661 $2,599. $4,297.

76" 64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497664 $2,773. $4,446.

76" 67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497667 $2,773. $4,446.

76" 70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497670 $2,819. $4,541.

76" 73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497673 $2,819. $4,541.

76" 76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPSN497676 $2,862. $4,634.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Finish Code
2. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Shared-T Universal
Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPS(N)492555, L, 118

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

S Shared-T

N No added Dimensions

49 Height

25 Width 1

25 Width 2

N No added Dimensions

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

Added Dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

Shared T Gallery Panel are an assembly of
two gallery panels that attach to the k.™ bench
base structures. Attachment hardware and
brackets ship with the Gallery Panel.
Extension can be added to create longer runs.
Returns can be added to enclose a space or
provide additional stability.

N - No added dimensions
R - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
L - Add 13/16" to the right panel to preserve
on-module width inside the workstation when
returns or extensions are added.
B - Add 13/16" to the right and left panel to
preserve on-module width inside the workstation
when returns or extensions are added to both
sides.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Gallery Panels in in woodgrain
laminate have vertical grain
direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back
panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer
have vertical grain direction for all
sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 28" high
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2825R    $827. $1,377.

31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2831R    $827. $1,377.

55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2855R $1,015. $1,629.

58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2858R $1,055. $1,685.

61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2861R $1,055. $1,685.

64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2864R $1,092. $1,796.

67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2867R $1,092. $1,796.

70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2870R $1,131. $1,851.

73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2873R $1,131. $1,851.

76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2876R $1,131. $1,907.

79" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2879R $1,131. $1,907.

82" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2882R $1,242. $1,965.

85" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2885R $1,242. $1,965.

88" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2888R $1,291. $2,020.

91" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2891R $1,291. $2,020.

94" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2894R $1,331. $2,075.

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR2855R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

28 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 28" high
with added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2855R $1,015. $1,629.

58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2858R $1,055. $1,685.

61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2861R $1,055. $1,685.

64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2864R $1,092. $1,796.

67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2867R $1,092. $1,796.

70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2870R $1,092. $1,796.

73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2873R $1,131. $1,906.

76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2876R $1,131. $1,906.

79" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2879R $1,131. $1,906.

82" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2882R $1,242. $1,965.

85" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2885R $1,242. $1,965.

88" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2888R $1,242. $1,965.

91" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2891R $1,291. $2,019.

94" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLR2894R $1,291. $2,019.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR2855R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

28 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 42" high
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4225R    $856. $1,519.

31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4231R    $856. $1,519.

55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4255R $1,110. $1,867.

58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4258R $1,287. $1,944.

61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4261R $1,287. $1,944.

64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4264R $1,331. $2,079.

67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4267R $1,331. $2,079.

70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4270R $1,373. $2,157.

73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4273R $1,373. $2,157.

76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4276R $1,373. $2,237.

79" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4279R $1,373. $2,237.

82" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4282R $1,480. $2,316.

85" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4285R $1,480. $2,316.

88" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4288R $1,521. $2,396.

91" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4291R $1,521. $2,396.

94" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4294R $1,552. $2,476.

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR4255R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

42 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 42" high
with added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4255R $1,110. $1,867.

58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4258R $1,287. $1,944.

61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4261R $1,287. $1,944.

64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4264R $1,331. $2,079.

67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4267R $1,331. $2,079.

70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4270R $1,331. $2,079.

73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4273R $1,373. $2,157.

76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4276R $1,373. $2,157.

79" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4279R $1,373. $2,157.

82" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4282R $1,373. $2,237.

85" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4285R $1,480. $2,316.

88" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4288R $1,480. $2,316.

91" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4291R $1,521. $2,396.

94" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLR4294R $1,552. $2,476.

Ordering Information Order Code Planning Notes

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR4255R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

42 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 49" high
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4925R    $905. $1,604.

31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4931R    $905. $1,604.

55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4955R $1,177. $2,004.

58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4958R $1,370. $2,097.

61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4961R $1,370. $2,097.

64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4964R $1,551. $2,248.

67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4967R $1,551. $2,248.

70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4970R $1,598. $2,340.

73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4973R $1,598. $2,340.

76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4976R $1,598. $2,433.

79" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4979R $1,598. $2,433.

82" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4982R $1,717. $2,527.

85" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4985R $1,717. $2,527.

88" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4988R $1,760. $2,621.

91" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4991R $1,760. $2,621.

94" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4994R $1,792. $2,711.

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Options
k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR4955R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

49 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

k.™ bench Right Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 49" high
with added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4955R $1,177. $2,004.

58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4958R $1,370. $2,097.

61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4961R $1,370. $2,097.

64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4964R $1,551. $2,248.

67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4967R $1,551. $2,248.

70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4970R $1,598. $2,340.

73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4973R $1,598. $2,433.

76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4976R $1,598. $2,433.

79" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4979R $1,598. $2,433.

82" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4982R $1,717. $2,527.

85" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4985R $1,717. $2,527.

88" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4988R $1,760. $2,621.

91" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4991R $1,760. $2,621.

94" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLR4994R $1,792. $2,711.

Ordering Information Order Code Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLR4955R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

R Add 1 3/16" to right for
Extension or Return

49 Height

55 Width

R Right-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided
Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer

Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have vertical
grain direction up to 54" wide and horizontal grain
direction for back panels 60" or wider.

Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical grain
direction for all sizes.

46

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 28" high
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2825L    $827. $1,377.

31" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2831L    $827. $1,377.

55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2855L $1,015. $1,629.

58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2858L $1,055. $1,685.

61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2861L $1,055. $1,685.

64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2864L $1,092. $1,796.

67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2867L $1,092. $1,796.

70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2870L $1,131. $1,851.

73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2873L $1,131. $1,851.

76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2876L $1,131. $1,907.

79" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2879L $1,131. $1,907.

82" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2882R $1,242. $1,965.

85" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2885L $1,242. $1,965.

88" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2888L $1,291. $2,020.

91" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2891L $1,291. $2,020.

94" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLN2894L $1,331. $2,075.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-L
Universal Gallery Panel, 28" high
with added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2855L $1,015. $1,629.

58" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2858L $1,055. $1,685.

61" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2861L $1,055. $1,685.

64" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2864L $1,092. $1,796.

67" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2867L $1,092. $1,796.

70" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2870L $1,092. $1,796.

73" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2873L $1,131. $1,906.

76" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2876L $1,131. $1,906.

79" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2879L $1,131. $1,906.

82" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2882L $1,242. $1,965.

85" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2885L $1,242. $1,965.

88" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2888L $1,242. $1,965.

91" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2891L $1,291. $2,019.

94" 2 3/16" 28" KHABGPLL2894L $1,291. $2,019.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 28" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLL2855R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

L Add 1 3/16" to left for
Extension or Return

28 Height

55 Width

L Left-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base

Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer
Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have
vertical grain direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back panels 60"
or wider.
Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical
grain direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-l
Universal Gallery Panel, 42" High
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4225L    $856. $1,519.

31" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4231L    $856. $1,519.

55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4255L $1,110. $1,867.

58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4258L $1,287. $1,944.

61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4261L $1,287. $1,944.

64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4264L $1,331. $2,079.

67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4267L $1,331. $2,079.

70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4270L $1,373. $2,157.

73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4273L $1,373. $2,157.

76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4276L $1,373. $2,237.

79" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4279L $1,373. $2,237.

82" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4282L $1,480. $2,316.

85" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4285L $1,480. $2,316.

88" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4288L $1,521. $2,396.

91" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4291L $1,521. $2,396.

94" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLN4294L $1,552. $2,476.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-l
Universal Gallery Panel, 42" High
with added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4255L $1,110. $1,867.

58" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4258L $1,287. $1,944.

61" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4261L $1,287. $1,944.

64" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4264L $1,331. $2,079.

67" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4267L $1,331. $2,079.

70" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4270L $1,331. $2,079.

73" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4273L $1,373. $2,157.

76" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4276L $1,373. $2,157.

79" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4279L $1,373. $2,157.

82" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4282L $1,373. $2,237.

85" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4285L $1,480. $2,316.

88" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4288L $1,480. $2,316.

91" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4291L $1,521. $2,396.

94" 2 3/16" 42" KHABGPLL4294L $1,552. $2,476.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 42" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels
1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLL4255R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

L Add 1 3/16" to left for
Extension or Return

42 Height

55 Width

L Left-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base

Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer
Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have
vertical grain direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back panels 60"
or wider.
Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical
grain direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-l
Universal Gallery Panel, 49" High
with no added dimensions

25" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4925L    $905. $1,604.

31" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4931L    $905. $1,604.

55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4955L $1,177. $2,004.

58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4958L $1,370. $2,097.

61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4961L $1,370. $2,097.

64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4964L $1,551. $2,248.

67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4967L $1,551. $2,248.

70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4970L $1,598. $2,340.

73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4973L $1,598. $2,340.

76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4976L $1,598. $2,433.

79" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4979L $1,598. $2,433.

82" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4982L $1,717. $2,527.

85" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4985L $1,717. $2,527.

88" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4988L $1,760. $2,621.

91" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4991L $1,760. $2,414.

94" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4994L $1,792. $2,711.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-l
Universal Gallery Panel, 49" High
with added added dimensions for
Extensions or Returns

55" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4955L $1,177. $2,004.

58" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4958L $1,370. $2,097.

61" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4961L $1,370. $2,097.

64" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4964L $1,551. $2,248.

67" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4967L $1,551. $2,248.

70" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4970L $1,598. $2,340.

73" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4973L $1,598. $2,340.

76" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4976L $1,598. $2,433.

79" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4979L $1,598. $2,433.

82" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4982L $1,717. $2,527.

85" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4985L $1,717. $2,527.

88" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4988L $1,760. $2,621.

91" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4991L $1,760. $2,414.

94" 2 3/16" 49" KHABGPLN4994L $1,792. $2,711.

k.™ bench Left Handed Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels
For Standard and Extended Electric Single-Sided Bases
Laminate or Veneer, 49" High

k.™ bench

description width depth height pattern number laminate
(L)

V1
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Options

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal
Gallery Panels

1. Single-Sided Bases Depth
2. Finish Code
3. Surface Finish

k.™ bench Covered-L Universal Gallery Panels

Example: KHABGPLL4955R, 30,
118,118,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

GP Gallery Panels

L Shared-L

L Add 1 3/16" to left for
Extension or Return

49 Height

55 Width

L Left-handed Connection
to k.™ bench Single-Sided
Back Panel

118 Bright White

118 Bright White Edge

KBW k.™ bench White
Brackets and Hardware

Base Depth
(24) = 24" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base
(30) = 30" k.™ bench Single-Sided Base

Specify the depth of k.™ bench Single-Sided Base.
25" Covered-L is for 24" bases only.
All other sizes are universal.

Finish Options:
(L) = Laminate
(V) = Veneer
Back Panels in woodgrain laminate have
vertical grain direction up to 54" wide and
horizontal grain direction for back panels 60"
or wider.
Back Panels specified in veneer have vertical
grain direction for all sizes.
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k.™ bench Back-to-Back
Connector Shroud, Pair

To conceal cable
pass-through holes in
Dual and Three-Position
120° crossbars.

27 1/3" 2" 3" KHABCS $152.

k.™ bench Linking Bridge To connect two
side-by-side k. bench
Dual Bases or
Three-Position 120°
Bases

11.8" 6 1/4" 3" KHABLB $104.

k. ™Single-Sided
Connector Shrouds, Pair

To conceal cable
pass-through holes in
24" deep k. bench
Single-Sided crossbar

16 1/4" 2" 3" KHABCS24SS $188.

To conceal cable
pass-through holes in
30" deep k. bench
Single-Sided crossbar

20 1/4" 2" 3" KHABCS30SS $188.

k.™bench Single-Sided
Linking Bridge

To connect two
side-by-side k. bench
Single-Sided Bases

8.5" 6.25" 3" KHABLBSS $132.

Connector Shrouds and Linking Bridges
k.™ bench Dual, 120° and Single-Sided Bases

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench "Linking Bridge" and
"Back-to-Back Connector Shroud"

1. Pattern Number
2. Paint Finish

k. ™ bench Height-Adjustable
Base
Example: KHABLBSS, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
LB Linking Bridge
SS Single-Sided
KBB Black Paint

k. ™ bench Linking Bridge

Attachment Hardware

Finish Options:
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey
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k.™ bench Desk Screen,
For 23" or 29" Tops and
42" High Horizon

47" 2" 18" KHABSBC4718( )    $557.    $944.    $944. $1,088. $1,601.

53" 2" 18" KHABSBC5318( )    $567.    $979.    $979. $1,128. $1,662.

59" 2" 18" KHABSBC5918( )    $576. $1,059. $1,059. $1,217. $1,799.

65" 2" 18" KHABSBC6518( )    $584. $1,108. $1,108. $1,272. $1,877.

71" 2" 18" KHABSBC7118( )    $593. $1,142. $1,142. $1,313. $1,936.

k.™ bench Desk Screen,
For 23" or 29" Tops and
49" High Horizon

47" 2" 25" KHABSBC4725( )    $557.    $944.    $944. $1,088. $1,601.

53" 2" 25" KHABSBC5325( )    $567.    $979.    $979. $1,128. $1,662.

59" 2" 25" KHABSBC5925( )    $576. $1,059. $1,059. $1,217. $1,799.

65" 2" 25" KHABSBC6525( )    $584. $1,108. $1,108. $1,272. $1,877.

71" 2" 25" KHABSBC7125( )    $593. $1,142. $1,142. $1,313. $1,936.

Desk Screens for k.™ bench Dual or Single-Sided Tops
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer with 1 1/4" Cord Drop 
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern number laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2 V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options
k.™ bench Desk Screen
1. Pattern Number
2. Surface Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k.™ bench Desk Screen

Example: KHABSBC4718L, 118, 118T

KHAB k.™ bench

SBC Desk Screen with Cord Drop

47 Width

18 Height

L Laminate

118 Bright White Laminate

118T Bright White Paint

k.™ bench Desk Screens

Brackets
Hardware

k.™ bench Desk Screens with Cord
Drop are used on 23" and 29" deep
tops. They are not compatible with
24" or 30" tops.
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k.™ bench Desk Screen,
For 24" or 30" Tops with Grommet
Option
42" High Horizon

47" 3/4" 18" KHABSB4718( )    $557.    $944.    $944. $1,088. $1,601.

53" 3/4" 18" KHABSB5318( )    $567.    $979.    $979. $1,128. $1,662.

59" 3/4" 18" KHABSB5918( )    $576. $1,059. $1,059. $1,217. $1,799.

65" 3/4" 18" KHABSB6518( )    $584. $1,108. $1,108. $1,272. $1,877.

71" 3/4" 18" KHABSB7118( )    $593. $1,142. $1,142. $1,313. $1,936.

k.™ bench Desk Screen,
For 24" or 30" Tops with Grommet
Option
49" High Horizon

47" 3/4" 25" KHABSB4725( )    $557. $1,098. $1,098. $1,263. $1,867.

53" 3/4" 25" KHABSB5325( )    $567. $1,143. $1,143. $1,313. $1,939.

59" 3/4" 25" KHABSB5925( )    $576. $1,272. $1,272. $1,462. $2,160.

65" 3/4" 25" KHABSB6525( )    $725. $1,317. $1,317. $1,516. $2,241.

71" 3/4" 25" KHABSB7125( )    $750. $1,364. $1,364. $1,569. $2,315.

Desk Screens for k.™ bench Dual or Single-Sided Tops 
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer, No Cord Drop 
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center Screen

1. Pattern Number
2. Surface Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center Screen
Example:KHABSB5918L, 118, 118T
KHAB k. ™ bench
SB Desk Screen
48 Width
28 Height
L Laminate
118 Bright White Laminate
118T Bright White Paint

k. ™ bench Center Screen

Brackets

Hardware

k. ™ bench Center Screen
(L) = Laminate
(LM) = Markerboard Laminate
(V) = Veneer

52

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™bench Desk Screens, For
k.™bench 120° Triad Bases, 42"
High Horizon

47" 2" 18" KHABSBVC4718
( )( )

   $557.    $944.    $944. $1,088. $1,601.

53" 2" 18" KHABSBVC5318
( )( )

   $567.    $979.    $979. $1,128. $1,662.

59" 2" 18" KHABSBVC5918
( )( )

   $576. $1,059. $1,059. $1,217. $1,799.

k.™bench Desk Screens, For
k.™bench 120° Triad Bases, 49"
High Horizon

47" 2" 25" KHABSBVC4725
( )( )

   $557.    $944.    $944. $1,088. $1,601.

53" 2" 25" KHABSBVC5325
( )( )

   $567.    $979.    $979. $1,128. $1,662.

59" 2" 25" KHABSBVC5925
( )( )

   $576. $1,059. $1,059. $1,217. $1,799.

Desk Screens for k.™ bench 120° Tops
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer with 1 1/4" Cord Drop 
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

k.™ bench Desk Screen for 120°
Tops
1. Pattern Number
2. Surface Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k.™ bench Desk Screen for 120°
Tops

Example: KHABSBV4718L, 113,KBW

KHAB k.™ bench

SBV Desk Screens for 120° Tops

47 Width

18 Height

L Laminate

113 Medium Grey Laminate

KBW Bright White

k.™ bench Desk Screens
Brackets
Hardware

k.™ bench Desk Screens with Cord
Drop are used on 23" and 29" deep
tops. They are not compatible with
24" or 30" tops.

53

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k. ™bench Fabric Board
for Desk Screens, 42" Horizon
(For use on 18" H k.™ bench Desk
Screens)

47" 1/2" 13" KHABFB4713( )    $477.    $551.    $567.    $581.    $605.    $621.    $665.

53" 1/2" 13" KHABFB5313( )    $554.    $636.    $658.    $675.    $701.    $719.    $774.

59" 1/2" 13" KHABFB5913( )    $575.    $659.    $682.    $699.    $730.    $748.    $803.

k.™ Fabric Board
for Desk Screens, 42" Horizon
Fabric Railroaded
(For use on 18" H k.™ bench Desk
Screens)

47" 1/2" 13" KHABFB4713RR( )    $477.    $551.    $567.    $581.    $605.    $621.    $665.

53" 1/2" 13" KHABFB5313RR( )    $554.    $636.    $658.    $675.    $701.    $719.    $774.

59" 1/2" 13" KHABFB5913RR( )    $575.    $659.    $682.    $699.    $730.    $748.    $803.

65" 1/2" 13" KHABFB6513RR( )    $622.    $717.    $740.    $758.    $792.    $809.    $870.

71" 1/2" 13" KHABFB7113RR( )    $657.    $755.    $781.    $802.    $833.    $855.    $918.

k.™ Fabric Board
for Desk Screens, 49" Horizon
(For use on 25" H k.™ bench Desk
Screens)

47" 1/2" 20" KHABFB4720( )    $643.    $738.    $765.    $783.    $817.    $835.    $901.

53" 1/2" 20" KHABFB5320( )    $698.    $803.    $831.    $853.    $885.    $908.    $978.

59" 1/2" 20" KHABFB5920( )    $738.    $852.    $879.    $903.    $938.    $962. $1,036.

k.™ bench Fabric Board
Fabric
For k.™ bench Dual or Single-Sided Desk Screens

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. bench Fabric Board

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish

k. bench Fabric Board
Example: KHABFB5913, W13607
KHAB k. bench
FB Fabric Board
59 Width
13 Height
W13607 Fabric

k. bench Fabric Board

(RR) = Fabric is applied Railroaded.

Fabric Boards mount directly to user face of
Laminate or Veneer Screens.
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k.™ bench Fabric Board
Fabric
For k.™ bench Dual or Single-Sided Desk Screens

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

k.™ bench Fabric Board
for Desk Screens, 49" Horizon,
Fabric Railroaded
(For use on 25" H k.™ bench Desk
Screens)

47" 1/2" 20" KHABFB4720RR( )    $643.    $738.    $765.    $783.    $817.    $835.    $901.

53" 1/2" 20" KHABFB5320RR( )    $698.    $803.    $831.    $853.    $885.    $908.    $978.

59" 1/2" 20" KHABFB5920RR( )    $738.    $852.    $879.    $903.    $938.    $962. $1,036.

65" 1/2" 20" KHABFB6520RR( )    $816.    $938.    $971.    $996. $1,036. $1,060. $1,140.

71" 1/2" 20" KHABFB7120RR( )    $877. $1,009. $1,044. $1,071. $1,114. $1,140. $1,230.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. bench Fabric Board

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish

k. bench Fabric Board
Example: KHABFB5913, W13607
KHAB k. bench
FB Fabric Board
59 Width
13 Height
W13607 Fabric

k. bench Fabric Board

(RR) = Fabric is applied Railroaded.

Fabric Boards mount directly to user face of
Laminate or Veneer Screens.
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k. ™ Fabric Board
for k. bench 120° Desk
Screens, 42" Horizon

47" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV4713( )    $477.    $551.    $567.    $581.    $605.    $621.    $665.

53" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV5313( )    $554.    $636.    $658.    $675.    $701.    $719.    $774.

59" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV5913( )    $575.    $659.    $682.    $699.    $730.    $748.    $803.

(For use with 18" high k. bench 120° desk screens)

k. ™bench Fabric Board
for k. ™bench 120° Desk
Screens, 42" Horizon
Fabric Railroaded

47" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV4713RR( )    $477.    $551.    $567.    $581.    $605.    $621.    $665.

53" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV5313RR( )    $554.    $636.    $658.    $675.    $701.    $719.    $774.

59" 1/2" 13" KHABFBV5913RR( )    $575.    $659.    $682.    $699.    $730.    $748.    $803.

(For use with 18" high k. bench 120° desk screens)

k. ™bench Fabric Board
for k.™bench 120° Desk
Screens, 49" Horizon

47" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV4720( )    $643.    $738.    $765.    $783.    $817.    $835.    $901.

53" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV5320( )    $698.    $803.    $831.    $853.    $885.    $908.    $978.

59" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV5920( )    $738.    $852.    $879.    $903.    $938.    $962. $1,036.

(For use with 25" high k.™bench 120° desk screens)

k.™ bench Fabric Board Fabric
For k. bench 120° Desk Screens

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens
Example: KHABFBV4713, W13607
KHAB k. ™ bench

FBV
Fabric Board for Desk
Screens for 120° Tops

47 Width
13 Height
W13607 Fabric

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120&deg
Desk Screens

Attachment adhesive

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens
(RR) = Fabric is applied
Railroaded.

Fabric Boards attach directly to user
face of Laminate or Veneer Desk
Screens with adhesive.
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k.™ bench Fabric Board Fabric
For k. bench 120° Desk Screens

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

k. ™bench Fabric Board
for k.™bench 120° Desk
Screens, 49" Horizon
Fabric Railroaded

47" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV4720RR( )    $643.    $738.    $765.    $783.    $817.    $835.    $901.

53" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV5320RR( )    $698.    $803.    $831.    $853.    $885.    $908.    $978.

59" 1/2" 20" KHABFBV5920RR( )    $738.    $852.    $879.    $903.    $938.    $962. $1,036.

(For use with 25" high k.™bench 120° desk screens)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens
Example: KHABFBV4713, W13607
KHAB k. ™ bench

FBV
Fabric Board for Desk
Screens for 120° Tops

47 Width
13 Height
W13607 Fabric

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120&deg
Desk Screens

Attachment adhesive

Fabric Board for k. ™ bench 120°
Desk Screens
(RR) = Fabric is applied
Railroaded.

Fabric Boards attach directly to user
face of Laminate or Veneer Desk
Screens with adhesive.

57

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™bench Center Screen,
42" High Horizon, Fabric

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSC4824F $1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSC5424F $1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSC6024F $1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703.

k. ™bench Center Screen,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSC4831F $1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSC5431F $1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSC6031F $1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832.

k.™bench Center Screen,
42" High Horizon,
Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSC4824FRR $1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSC5424FRR $1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSC6024FRR $1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703.

66" 3/4" 24" KHABSC6624FRR $1,638. $1,720. $1,798. $1,880. $1,966. $2,047.

72" 3/4" 24" KHABSC7224FRR $1,703. $1,775. $1,875. $1,962. $2,046. $2,130.

Center Screens for Dual and Single-Sided Bases 
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center Screen

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center Screen
Example: KHABSC4824F, W4321, KBW
KHAB k. ™ bench
SC Center Screen
48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

k. ™ bench Center Screens
Brackets
Hardware

k. ™ bench Center Screens
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Center Screens for Dual and Single-Sided Bases 
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 60

k.™bench Center Screen,
49" High Horizon,
Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSC4831FRR $1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSC5431FRR $1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSC6031FRR $1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832.

66" 3/4" 31" KHABSC6631FRR $1,731. $1,818. $1,904. $1,991. $2,076. $2,165.

72" 3/4" 31" KHABSC7231FRR $1,771. $1,859. $1,947. $2,037. $2,124. $2,212.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center Screen

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center Screen
Example: KHABSC4824F, W4321, KBW
KHAB k. ™ bench
SC Center Screen
48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

k. ™ bench Center Screens
Brackets
Hardware

k. ™ bench Center Screens

59

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™bench Center Screen,
42" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSC4824( )    $651. $1,248. $1,248. $1,622. $2,273.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSC5424( )    $671. $1,275. $1,275. $1,660. $2,323.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSC6024( )    $725. $1,325. $1,325. $1,724. $2,412.

66" 3/4" 24" KHABSC6624( )    $749. $1,360. $1,360. $1,770. $2,476.

72" 3/4" 24" KHABSC7224( )    $772. $1,389. $1,389. $1,805. $2,528.

k. ™bench Center Screen,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSC4831( )    $680. $1,317. $1,317. $1,714. $2,400.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSC5431( )    $705. $1,360. $1,360. $1,770. $2,476.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSC6031( )    $761. $1,395. $1,395. $1,816. $2,541.

66" 3/4" 31" KHABSC6631( )    $786. $1,452. $1,452. $1,888. $2,642.

72" 3/4" 31" KHABSC7231( )    $814. $1,492. $1,492. $1,943. $2,720.

Center Screens for Dual and Single-Sided Bases 
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. bench Center Screen

1. Pattern Number
2. Surface Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. bench Center Screen
Example: KHABSC4824L, 115, KBW
KHAB k. bench
SC Center Screen
48 Width
24 Height
L Laminate
F Fabric
115 Medium Grey Laminate
KBW White Paint

k. bench Center Screens

Brackets
Hardware

k. bench Center Screens

(L) = Laminate
(LM) = Markerboard Laminate
(V) = Veneer
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k. ™bench Center Screens
for k. ™bench 120° Triad Bases,
42" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY4824F
( )( )

$1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638. $1,701.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY5424F
( )( )

$1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666. $1,734.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY6024F
( )( )

$1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703. $1,772.

k.™bench Center Screens
for k. ™bench 120° Triad Bases,
42" High Horizon
Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY4824FRR
( )( )

$1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638. $1,701.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY5424FRR
( )( )

$1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666. $1,734.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY6024FRR
( )( )

$1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703. $1,772.

k.™bench Center Screens
for k. ™bench 120° Triad Bases,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY4831F
( )( )

$1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746. $1,817.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY5431F
( )( )

$1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824. $1,898.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY6031F
( )( )

$1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832. $1,905.

Center Screens for k.™ bench Three-Position 120° Triad Bases
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 55

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

Example:
KHABSCY4824F,
W4321, KBW

KHAB k. ™ bench

SCY
Center Screen for 120°
Triad bases

48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

Brackets
Hardware

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases
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Center Screens for k.™ bench Three-Position 120° Triad Bases
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 55

k.™bench Center Screens
for k. ™bench 120° Triad Bases,
49" High Horizon
Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY4831FRR
( )( )

$1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746. $1,817.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY5431FRR
( )( )

$1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824. $1,898.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY6031FRR
( )( )

$1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832. $1,905.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

Example:
KHABSCY4824F,
W4321, KBW

KHAB k. ™ bench

SCY
Center Screen for 120°
Triad bases

48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

Brackets
Hardware

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases
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k.™bench Center Screens,
for k. bench 120° Triad Bases,
42" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY4824
( )( )

   $651. $1,248. $1,248. $1,622. $2,273.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY5424
( )( )

   $671. $1,275. $1,275. $1,660. $2,323.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCY6024
( )( )

   $725. $1,325. $1,325. $1,724. $2,412.

k.™bench Center Screens,
for k. bench 120° Triad Bases,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY4831
( )( )

   $680. $1,317. $1,317. $1,714. $2,400.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY5431
( )( )

   $705. $1,360. $1,360. $1,770. $2,476.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCY6031
( )( )

   $761. $1,395. $1,395. $1,816. $2,541.

Center Screens for k.™ bench Three-Position 120° Triad Bases
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

1. Pattern Number
2. Surface Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases
Example: KHABSCY4824L, 113,

KBW
KHAB k. ™ bench

SCY
Center Screen for 120°
Triad bases

48 Width
24 Height
L Laminate
113 Medium Grey Laminate
KBW White Paint

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

Brackets
Hardware

k. ™ bench Center for 120° Traid
Bases

(L) = Laminate
(LM) = Markerboard Laminate
(V) = Veneer
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Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
42" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV4824F
( )( )

$1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638. $1,701.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV5424F
( )( )

$1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666. $1,734.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV6024F
( )( )

$1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703. $1,772.

Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
42" High Horizon Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV4824FRR
( )( )

$1,311. $1,377. $1,440. $1,508. $1,574. $1,638. $1,701.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV5424FRR
( )( )

$1,334. $1,399. $1,467. $1,532. $1,598. $1,666. $1,734.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV6024FRR
( )( )

$1,362. $1,431. $1,499. $1,569. $1,636. $1,703. $1,772.

Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV4831F
( )( )

$1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746. $1,817.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV5431F
( )( )

$1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824. $1,898.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV6031F
( )( )

$1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832. $1,905.

Center Screens for k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Bases 
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 55

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
Example: KHABSCV4824F,

W4321, KBW
KHAB k. ™ bench

SCV
Center Screen for 120°
Two-position bases

48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
Brackets
Hardware
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Center Screens for k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Bases 
Fabric
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. 10 20 30 40 45 50 55

Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
49" High Horizon Fabric Railroaded

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV4831FRR
( )( )

$1,396. $1,468. $1,536. $1,604. $1,677. $1,746. $1,817.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV5431FRR
( )( )

$1,460. $1,531. $1,603. $1,677. $1,749. $1,824. $1,898.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV6031FRR
( )( )

$1,467. $1,539. $1,615. $1,686. $1,761. $1,832. $1,905.

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
Example: KHABSCV4824F,

W4321, KBW
KHAB k. ™ bench

SCV
Center Screen for 120°
Two-position bases

48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
Brackets
Hardware
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Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
42" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV4824
( )( )

   $651. $1,248. $1,248. $1,622. $2,273.

54" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV5424
( )( )

   $671. $1,275. $1,275. $1,660. $2,323.

60" 3/4" 24" KHABSCV6024
( )( )

   $725. $1,325. $1,325. $1,724. $2,412.

Center Screens for k.™bench
Two-Position 120° Bases,
49" High Horizon

48" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV4831
( )( )

   $680. $1,317. $1,317. $1,714. $2,400.

54" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV5431
( )( )

   $705. $1,360. $1,360. $1,770. $2,476.

60" 3/4" 31" KHABSCV6031
( )( )

   $761. $1,395. $1,395. $1,816. $2,541.

Center Screens for k.™ bench Two-Position 120° Bases 
Laminate, Veneer or Markerboard
For 42" or 49" High Horizon

k.™ bench

description w d h pattern no. laminate
(L)

Markerboard
(LM)

V1
(V)

V2
(V)

V3
(V)

Ordering Information Order Code Included with Options

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
1. Pattern Number
2. Fabric Finish
3. Bracket Paint finish

Center Screens for k.™ bench Two-Position 120°
Bases
Example: KHABSCV4842F, W4321, KBW
KHAB k.™ bench

SCV
Center Screen for Two-Position 120°
bases

48 Width
24 Height
F Fabric
W4321 Versatility
KBW White Paint

Center Screens for k.™ bench
Two-Position 120° Bases
Brackets
Hardware
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k. High Cover For use with k.™ bench
and k.™ stand tables

30" 15 1/2" 3 1/3" KHC $406.

k. Cable Management Clips, Kit of 4 For use under
worksurfaces

5 1/2" 1" 1/2" KCMCLIPS4   $68.

k.™bench Single-Sided Felt Cable
Sleeve

For use with k. bench
Single-Sided bases

KHABFSSS $196.

k. ™bench Dual Felt Cable Sleeve For use with k. bench
Dual Bases tables

KHABFS $339.

k.™ bench Cable Management k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ High covers

1. Pattern Number
2. Paint Finish

k. ™ Cable Management Clips

1. Pattern Number
2. Color

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve Dual or
Single-Sided

1. Pattern Number
2. Felt Color

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided

1. Pattern Number

k. High Covers
Example: KHC, KBB
KHC k. ™ High Cover
KBB Black Paint
k. ™ Cable Management Clips
Example: KCMCLIPS4, KBB

KCMCLIPS
k. ™ Cable Management
Clips

4 Kit of 4
KBB Black
k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve
Example: KHABFS, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
FS Felt Cable Sleeve
KBB Black Felt

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager
Example: KHABVWM
KHAB k. ™ bench
VWM Vertical Wire Manager

k. ™ High Cover
Cover
Cable Clips
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ Cable Management Clips
Cable Clips
Screws to attach to worksurface

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve Dual or
Single-Sided
Felt Cable Sleeve
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided
Attachment Hardware

"k. ™ High Cover" and "k. Cable Management
Clips"
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve
B = Black
G = Grey

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided
111 = Jet Black Only
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k.™ bench Cable Management k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

k. ™bench Single-Sided Vertical
Wire Manager

For use with k. bench
Single-Sided bases

KHABVWMSS $508.

k. ™bench Vertical Wire Manager For use with k. bench
Dual bases

11 1/2" 2 1/2" 15 1/2" KHABVWM $508.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

k. ™ High covers

1. Pattern Number
2. Paint Finish

k. ™ Cable Management Clips

1. Pattern Number
2. Color

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve Dual or
Single-Sided

1. Pattern Number
2. Felt Color

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided

1. Pattern Number

k. High Covers
Example: KHC, KBB
KHC k. ™ High Cover
KBB Black Paint
k. ™ Cable Management Clips
Example: KCMCLIPS4, KBB

KCMCLIPS
k. ™ Cable Management
Clips

4 Kit of 4
KBB Black
k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve
Example: KHABFS, KBB
KHAB k. ™ bench
FS Felt Cable Sleeve
KBB Black Felt

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager
Example: KHABVWM
KHAB k. ™ bench
VWM Vertical Wire Manager

k. ™ High Cover
Cover
Cable Clips
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ Cable Management Clips
Cable Clips
Screws to attach to worksurface

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve Dual or
Single-Sided
Felt Cable Sleeve
Attachment Hardware

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided
Attachment Hardware

"k. ™ High Cover" and "k. Cable Management
Clips"
KBB = Black
KBW = White
KBG = Grey

k. ™ bench Felt Cable Sleeve
B = Black
G = Grey

k. ™ bench Vertical Wire Manager Dual or
Single-Sided
111 = Jet Black Only
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Power Harness 2+2, (2) Duplex Outlets
per Side

12" 2" 2" KHABPHE12 $271.

3+3, (2) Duplex Outlets
per Side

12" 2" 2" KHABPHT12 $307.

4-4-2, (2) Duplex
Outlets per Side

12" 2" 2" KHABPHX12 $322.

2+2, (4) Duplex Outlets
per Side

24" 2" 2" KHABPHE24 $491.

3+3, (4) Duplex Outlets
per Side

24" 2" 2" KHABPHT24 $591.

4-4-2, (4) Duplex
Outlets per Side

24" 2" 2" KHABPHX24 $617.

PDC Module Extension Kit Package of 10 KHABPDCX $275.

Raceway covers (pair) for 12" wide power
harness, outlets both
sides

18" 3" 3" KHABPC18D $147.

for 12" wide power
harness, outlets one
side

18" 3" 3" KHABPC18S $147.

for 24" wide power
harness, outlets both
sides

30" 3" 3" KHABPC30D $173.

for 24" wide power
harness, outlets one
side

30" 3" 3" KHABPC30S $173.

Raceway End Cap Package of 2 3/8" 3" 3" KHABPCE   $24.

k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type width depth height pattern number list

Ordering Information Order code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components

Example: KHABPHE12
KHAB k. ™ bench
PHE Power Harness
12 Width

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type width depth height pattern number list

Covers for Exposed
End of Power Harness

Package of 10 1" 1" 1" KHABPCP $275.

Ordering Information Order code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components

Example: KHABPHE12
KHAB k. ™ bench
PHE Power Harness
12 Width

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components

70

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



Infeeds 2+2 Ceiling Infeed 144" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPEPI12    $654.

2+2 Ceiling Infeed 240" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPEPI20 $1,189.

2+2 Hardwire Infeed for
New York City

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPEPNY    $658.

2+2 Modular Base
Infeed

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPEDPI    $300.

3+3 Ceiling Infeed 144" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPTPI12    $708.

3+3 Ceiling Infeed 240" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPTPI20 $1,247.

3+3 Hardwire Infeed for
New York City

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPTPNY    $691.

3+3 Modular Base
Infeed

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPTDPI    $347.

4-4-2 Ceiling Infeed 144" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPXPI12    $744.

4-4-2 Ceiling Infeed 240" 2 1/8" 2 1/8" KHABPXPI20 $1,310.

4-4-2 Hardwire Infeed
for New York City

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPXPNY    $730.

4-4-2 Modular Base
Infeed

85" 2 1/8" 2 3/8" KHABPXDPI    $360.

k. bench Compact Infeeds 2+2 Hardwire Infeed for
New York City

85" 4 3/4" 4 3/4" KHABPECNY    $399.

3+3 Hardwire Infeed for
New York City

85" 4 3/4" 4 3/4" KHABPTCNY    $419.

4-4-2 Hardwire Infeed
for New York City

85" 4 3/4" 4 3/4" KHABPXCNY    $459.

k. bench Dual Compact Infeed
Mounting Bracket

For mounting Compact
Infeed
in Linking Bridge of k.
bench Dual Bases

11 2/3" 4" 3" KHABPMK    $364.

k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type width depth height pattern number list

Ordering Information Order code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPHE12
KHAB k. ™ bench
PHE Power Harness
12 Width

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type width depth height pattern number list

k. bench Single-Sided Compact
Infeed
Mounting Bracket

For mounting Compact
Infeed
in Linking Bridge of k.
bench Single-Sided
Bases

11 2/3" 4" 3" KHABPMKSS    $364.

Ordering Information Order code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPHE12
KHAB k. ™ bench
PHE Power Harness
12 Width

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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Duplex Receptacles Circuit A, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDA $61.

Circuit A, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDAC $61.

Circuit B, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDB $61.

Circuit B, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDBC $61.

Circuit C, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDC $61.

Circuit C, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDCC $61.

Circuit X, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDX $61.

Circuit X, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDXC $61.

Circuit X, black with
orange triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDXT $61.

Circuit X, orange with
black triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDXO $61.

Circuit Y, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDY $61.

Circuit Y, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDYC $61.

Circuit Y, black with
orange triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDYT $61.

Circuit Y, orange with
black triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDYO $61.

Circuit Z, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDZ $61.

Circuit Z, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDZC $61.

Circuit Z, black with
orange triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDZT $61.

Circuit Z, orange with
black triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPDZO $61.

k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPDA
KHAB k. ™ bench
PD Power, Duplex Receptacle
A Circuit A

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components

73

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Duplex Receptacles for 4-4-2
Electrical System

Circuit 1, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD1 $66.

Circuit 1, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD1C $66.

Circuit 2, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD2 $66.

Circuit 2, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD2C $66.

Circuit 3, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD3 $66.

Circuit 3, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD3C $66.

Circuit 3, orange with
black triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD3O $66.

Circuit 4, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD4 $66.

Circuit 4, black with
controlled symbol

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD4C $66.

Circuit 4, orange with
black triangle

1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPD4O $66.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPDA
KHAB k. ™ bench
PD Power, Duplex Receptacle
A Circuit A

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components

74

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL FOR THE C
URRENT PRIC

IN
G



USB Duplex Circuit A, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBA $272.

Circuit B, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBB $272.

Circuit C, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBC $272.

Circuit X, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBX $272.

Circuit Y, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBY $272.

Circuit Z, black 1 1/2" 1" 4 1/2" KHABPUSBZ $272.

Outlet Fillers Package of 10 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2 1/2" KHABPROF   $55.

Jumper Cable, 2+2 For 24" between power
harnesses

24" 1" 1" KHABPEJ24 $180.

For 30" between power
harnesses

30" 1" 1" KHABPEJ30 $193.

For 36" between power
harnesses

36" 1" 1" KHABPEJ36 $203.

For 42" between power
harnesses

42" 1" 1" KHABPEJ42 $223.

For 48" between power
harnesses

48" 1" 1" KHABPEJ48 $236.

For 54" between power
harnesses

54" 1" 1" KHABPEJ54 $244.

For 60" between power
harnesses

60" 1" 1" KHABPEJ60 $260.

k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPUSBA
KHAB k. ™ bench
PUSB Power, USB Duplex
A Circuit A

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

Jumper Cable, 3+3 For 24" between power
harnesses

24" 1" 1" KHABPTJ24 $236.

For 30" between power
harnesses

30" 1" 1" KHABPTJ30 $248.

For 36" between power
harnesses

36" 1" 1" KHABPTJ36 $265.

For 42" between power
harnesses

42" 1" 1" KHABPTJ42 $292.

For 48" between power
harnesses

48" 1" 1" KHABPTJ48 $304.

For 54" between power
harnesses

54" 1" 1" KHABPTJ54 $314.

For 60" between power
harnesses

60" 1" 1" KHABPTJ60 $338.

Jumper Cable, 4-4-2 For 24" between power
harnesses

24" 1" 1" KHABPXJ24 $247.

For 30" between power
harnesses

30" 1" 1" KHABPXJ30 $261.

For 36" between power
harnesses

36" 1" 1" KHABPXJ36 $278.

For 42" between power
harnesses

42" 1" 1" KHABPXJ42 $304.

For 48" between power
harnesses

48" 1" 1" KHABPXJ48 $320.

For 54" between power
harnesses

54" 1" 1" KHABPXJ54 $335.

For 60" between power
harnesses

60" 1" 1" KHABPXJ60 $353.

Communications Mounting
Plate

Mounts under k.
™bench power trough

3 1/2" 3 1/2" 3" KHABCMP   $46.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPUSBA
KHAB k. ™ bench
PUSB Power, USB Duplex
A Circuit A

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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k.™ bench Modular Power Components
2+2, 3+3 and 4-4-2 Electrical Systems

k.™ bench

description type w d h pattern no. list

k. ™bench Power Strip Mounts under
worksurface

24 3/4" 2" 2" KPS24 $623.

Ordering Information Order Code Included With Options

Electrical Components

1. Pattern Number

Electrical Components
Example: KHABPUSBA
KHAB k. ™ bench
PUSB Power, USB Duplex
A Circuit A

Power Harness

Power Trough Attachment

Electrical Components
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